THALUAE * FASTENERS P/N MS90376-14RB

Description
Protective Dust and Moisture Cap part number

* Manufacturer certifications are shipped with your order EREE of charge

Order this part online

Additional Information

SKU / Model:
Minimum Qty (MOQ):
NSN:

Schedule B:

ECCN:

National Motor Freight:

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

* See page 2 for technical characteristics

MS9037614RB

50

5340-01-446-4208
3926.90.9995

EAR99

095190, Hardware, Noi


https://military-fasteners.com
https://military-fasteners.com/caplugs/protective+dust+and+moisture+caps/MS90376-14RB

P/N MS90376-14RB Specifications

Tube Outside Diameter For Which Designed: 0.850 Inches Nominal
Design Type: Friction
Material: Plastic

How to Order

Order this protective dust and moisture cap from our inventory online by visiting https://military-
fasteners.com/caplugs/protective+dust+and+moisture+caps/MS90376-14RBand selecting the quantity you want then click "add to cart". Once items are in your
cart you can check out here to complete your order.

Provided by Military-Fasteners.com
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